ARTIST RETREAT SCHEDULE

26.04-01.05
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00
16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00
21:00-22:00

*schedule
subject to
chage

FREITAG, 26 APRIL

ARRIVAL TIME
from 12:00 onwards

KAFFEE + KUCHEN
(coffee + cake)
16:00-17:30

WELCOME DINNER
18:30

Welcome Word
+ Dessert

SAMSTAG, 27 APRIL

Intro to Studio

open studio

LUNCH
13:00-14:00

Workshop 1:
14:00-15:30

optional:
Herrnhut Town Tour

DINNER
18:30

free evening

SONNTAG, 28 APRIL

optional:
Church

open studio

LUNCH
13:00-14:00

Workshop 2:
14:00-15:30

open studio

DINNER
18:30

film night

MONTAG, 29 APRIL

worship / devotion

critiques:
feedback on work

Workshop 3:
11:30-1:00

LUNCH
13:00-14:00

Workshop 4:
14:00-15:30

open studio

DINNER
18:30

"chai collage night"

DIENSTAG, 30 APRIL MITTWOCH, 1 MAY

worship / devotion

BRUNCH
reflection +
. share out work
open studio "
pack
LUNCH
13:00-14:00
Workshop 5:
14:00-15:30 DEPARTURE
from 13:00 onwards
open studio

DINNER PARTY !!
18:30
*dress to impress



